1 GKD Desk Calendar Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo Eco Friendly) (Buddha) | B08R8NFQRR (
GKD000230-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1HkjLEU6j63m9JFSvczscdAlQWKuki0

Date & Time: 19/11/2023, 13:16:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Calendar to Lifetime, Calendar with Desk Organizer and Photo
Frame for Office, Home decor, corporate gifts (Dark Wood Eco
Friendly) | B0CKRSSQ2B ( GKD000155-PFBR ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111CqdXBUHc3zIPrm0ttnOLp
Date & Time: 19/11/2023, 21:46:55
hrs Invoice Value: 

649.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1HpAnbyKMFjlZofGaFM8oLPfE5em2xB

[...]

1 GKD 2024 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: AAavRoEDEsJ0QZQitR5v Date & Time: 19/11/2023, 22:28:04 hrs Invoice Value: 649.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations and Pooja Thali Decorative for Mandir Temple Decor
(Pack of 2) | B0BDG3LP9F ( GKD000532-RD2-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxmID90V4i2GswWHOPSh4UAA6nR67sKT

Date & Time: 19/11/2023, 23:57:36
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set Natural Wood Finish Table Coasters with
Anti Slip Grip fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Glasses and
Bottles Square Cutwork 4 pc Wooden Coasters (4 x 4
inch)(ecofriendly) | B0CJFQVF2Q ( GKD000570-ND ) 
HSN:44219091

₹204.46 -₹4.46 1 ₹200.00 12% IGST ₹24.00 ₹224.00

TOTAL: ₹24.00 ₹224.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1hnm6mBkRFAeih22EC5a

Date & Time: 20/11/2023, 09:14:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
224.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway